Need Econ Help?
Relax, we’ve got you covered.  Free Peer tutoring is available!
Fall 2019
	Courses 
	

	· Econ 2113 /2133***
	By Appointment Only

	· Econ 3144 & 3244
	Walk-in & Appointment

	· Econ 4443 - Econometrics
	Walk-in & Appointment

	· Econ Electives
	Walk-in & Appointment

	Be prepared with specific questions

	Bring your syllabus /notes/ last test

	 


	Name
	Days/Time
	Contact Info
	Location

	
	
	
	

	Jenny Harrod
	Monday
	10:00am - 12:00noon
	harrodj15@students.ecu.edu  
910-297-9498
	Brewster C
303d

	
	
	
	

	Syed Raza
	Monday
	12:00pm – 2:00pm
	razas19@students.ecu.edu  
214-548-1277
	Brewster C
303d

	
	
	
	

	Kody Stafford
	Mon/Wed
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1:00pm – 2:00pm
	staffordk15@students.ecu.edu  
704-293-7175
	Brewster C
303d

	
	
	
	

	Jackson Carawan
	Thursday
	9:30am -11:30am
	carawanj17@students.ecu.edu  
252-833-8500
	Brewster C
303d

	
	
	
	
	

	Meredith Turner
	Thursday
	2:00 - 4:00pm
	turnerme15@students.ecu.edu  
252-864-8308
	Brewster C
303d

	
	
	
	
	

	Regan Simmer
	Friday
	10:00am - 12:00noon
	simmerr15@students.ecu.edu   
208-249-7170
	Brewster C
303d

	
	
	
	




***Tutoring for ECON 2113/2133/3144/3244/3323/4214 is also offered at the Pirate Academic Success Center - 2300 Old Cafeteria Complex
Appointments: 252-737-3009 or tutoring@ecu.edu
